©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
July, 2015 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP176/D
NCP176
Fast Transient Response
Low Voltage 500 mA LDO
The NCP176 is CMOS LDO regulator featuring 500 mA output

Dissipation section). Exposed pad and N/C pin should be
tied to the ground plane for good power dissipation.
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Part Number Voltage Option Marking Option Package Shipping†
NCP176AMX100TCG 1.0 V AA
With output discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP176AMX120TCG 1.2 V AE
NCP176AMX180TCG 1.8 V AF
NCP176AMX300TCG 3.0 V AC
NCP176AMX330TCG 3.3 V AD
NCP176BMX100TCG 1.0 V DA
Without output discharge
NCP176BMX120TCG 1.2 V DE
NCP176BMX180TCG 1.8 V DF
NCP176BMX300TCG 3.0 V DC
NCP176BMX330TCG 3.3 V DD
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP176